

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1909 OF 2004 (For Prel.Hearing)

TRANS MEDITERRANEAN AIRWAYS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. UNIVERSAL EXPORTS & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 11/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vinoo Bhagat,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.S. Chatterjee,Adv.

For Respondent No.2 Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Adv.

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appeal admitted.

Learned counsel states that in the reply there are some errors.

Liberty is given to file a fresh reply.

r Singh)

(K.K.Chawla)

(Jasbi

t Master

Court Master

Cour