

ITEM NO.105(MM)

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1909 OF 2004

TRANS MEDITERRANEAN AIRWAYS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. UNIVERSAL EXPORTS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 07/04/2011 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.(A.C.)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vinoo Bhagat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand over for three weeks, as prayed for.

(NIDHI CHUGH)
Sr. P.A.

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master