

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1909 OF 2004

TRANS MEDITERRANEAN AIRWAYS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. UNIVERSAL EXPORTS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 27/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vinoo Bhagat, Adv.
Mr.Rutwik Panda, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Jaideep Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Raja Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr.Siddhartha Dave, Adv.
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.
Ms.Jentiben Ao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Shri Vinoo Bhagat, learned counsel appearing for the
appellant made further submissions.

List the case on 28.07.2011.

To be taken up as the first case.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master